
Curvelo (3.33 km)

21 - 23 July 2017

1ª Prova, 22/7/2017 15:55 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 22/7/2017 17:19

Start : 15:52, Finish flag : 16:29

1 23 Marco Cozzi Turismo 22 00:37:04.877 118.5 1:29.111 22 - -

2 77 Raphael Reis W2 Racing Turismo 22 00:37:07.176 118.4 1:29.351 20 2.299 2.299

3 11 Gaetano di Mauro W2 Racing Turismo 22 00:37:08.696 118.3 1:29.790 17 3.819 1.520

4 35 Gabriel Robe Motortech Turismo 22 00:37:09.178 118.3 1:29.731 20 4.301 0.482

5 120 V. Baptista Full Time Academy Turismo 22 00:37:10.105 118.2 1:29.757 20 5.228 0.927

6 777 Pedro Saderi MRF Motorsport Turismo 22 00:37:26.367 117.4 1:30.472 14 21.490 16.262

7 177 Luca Milani C2 Team Turismo 22 00:37:42.348 116.5 1:30.476 10 37.471 15.981

8 17 Pietro Rimbano RKL Competições Turismo 13 00:23:45.927 109.2 1:30.488 10 9  Lp. 9  Lp.

9 7 Giulio Borlenghi Full Time Academy Turismo 8 00:14:25.887 110.7 1:32.561 6 14  Lp. 5  Lp.

10 117 Gustavo Myasava MRF Motorsport Turismo 6 00:10:39.898 112.4 1:30.818 6 16  Lp. 2  Lp.

11 19 Mateus Muniz Motortech Turismo 3 00:05:41.274 105.3 1:33.765 2 19  Lp. 3  Lp.

12 46 Tuca Antoniazzi Motorsport Turismo 1 00:01:43.035 116.3 - 0 21  Lp. 2  Lp.

13 86 Gustavo Frigotto RKL Competições Turismo 22 00:37:58.073 115.7 1:30.341 6 53.196 -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
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